

Mount Street Names Rawle Howard to Lead U.S. Platform Rawle Howard to Further Growth and Drive Technology Innovation

LONDON and NEW YORK, NY. - [January 13, 2025] – Mount Street Group (Mount Street), a leading global provider of third-party loan servicing and credit asset management services, has named Rawle Howard as Head of Mount Street U.S. He is a seasoned commercial real estate (CRE) professional with over 20 years of experience. Known for his leadership in asset management, loan workouts, and origination, Rawle has a proven track record of structuring, executing, and managing complex financial instruments. He has worked on projects ranging from ground-up construction to stabilized properties, with expertise across all commercial real estate property types. In addition to his real estate finance expertise, Rawle has a strong background in leveraging technology to optimize CRE business operations and drive growth.

"All of us at Mount Street are thrilled to have Rawle on board to lead our U.S. platform," said Paul Lloyd, CEO of Mount Street Group. "Rawle is a globally recognized commercial real estate business professional. His ability to bridge the gap between real estate finance and technology combined with his exceptional leadership qualities, make him a transformative force in the CRE industry. Rawle will work closely with our global team to design innovative asset management solutions that will propel our client offering in the U.S. to a completely new level, with his European experience being a key driver of transatlantic client growth."

Most recently as the founder of CREcentric, a powerful deal and investment monitoring technology platform designed specifically for commercial real estate professionals, Rawle's innovative approach to his business helped transform CRE client productivity. He led the design and implementation of an Al-enabled data management and workflow automation platform increasing productivity for CRE investors. He also managed teams of software developers and data scientists to deliver tailored automation solutions, which resulted in substantial reduction in operational costs and increased process efficiency for clients.

Rawle's career highlights also include driving a 667% growth of assets under management (AUM) in 18 months for the Canada Pension Plan Investment Board. Prior to this role, he was responsible for expanding BlackRock Financial Management's high-yield real estate debt business in Europe where he achieved remarkable growth in AUM in record time.







"I am thrilled to join Mount Street as the leader of its U.S. business at this pivotal stage of growth," said Rawle. "With my background in asset management and technology, I am eager to contribute to Mount Street's mission of delivering data-driven insights that enhance client value. The combination of Mount Street's entrepreneurial spirit and cutting-edge technology solutions sets it apart, and I am excited to collaborate with our exceptional team to drive innovation across real estate, corporate debt, and structured finance."

Rawle holds a Juris Doctorate from Hofstra University School of Law and a Bachelor of Arts in Business and Economics from Lafayette College, where he earned the prestigious Woodrow Wilson Public Policy Fellowship.

In April 2024, Mount Street appointed Dean Wheeler as Managing Director of Corporate Operations in the U.S. He will report to Rawle.

For more information, please contact:

Mount Street Viviane Adjado viviane.adjado@mountstreet.com +44 20 7659 7005

Mattson Communications (PR Advisor) Kathy Zoeller kathy@mattsonpr.com +1 (312) 485-2422

About Mount Street

Founded in 2013, Mount Street is the largest third-party CRE loan servicer in Europe with more than \$166.2 billion of assets under management and more than 200 employees across the globe. Mount Street has won several awards, including the European Loan Servicer of the Year award, which the company won seven of the eight years of the award's existence, and the 2024 HFM Europe Best outsourced provider award won jointly with HSBC.

Mount Street U.S. was established in 2019 and is responsible for a \$33.2 billion in assets under management. Looking to double its CRE loan servicing assets under management by 2026, Mount Street's U.S. leadership has implemented an aggressive growth strategy and is currently expanding its senior leadership and loan servicing team.

More information about Mount Street is available at mountstreet.com.



